
 

 

2020-2021 Staff Directory 
 

                   ADMINSTRATION/OFFICE STAFF 
NAME TITLE ROOM PHONE 

412-529 

Email 

@pghschools.org 

Dr. Shawn McNeil Principal Main Office 7620 smcneil1 

Dr. Darlene Corris Assistant Principal Main Office 7620 dcorris1 

Jill Campisi Secretary Main Office 7620 jcampisi1 

Kimberly Reddy Student Data Systems 

Specialist 

Main Office 7620 kreddy1 

SUPPORT STAFF 
Nneka Shelton Guidance Counselor 135 7627 nshelton1 

Holly Blattler Eidinger Social Worker 144C 7626 hblattlereidinger1 

Walter Chambers Project Specialist 122 7692 wchambers1 

Maggie Sevilla Transition Counselor 56 3433 msevilla1 

Bridgetta Devlin Nurse Practitioner 134 7654 mdevlin1 

SECURITY 
Kristy Alker Police Officer Security 7620 kalker1 

James McKissick Guard Security 7620 jmckissick1 

CAFETERIA 
MaryAnn McCarthy Manager Cafeteria 7629 mmcarthy1 

CUSTODIAN 
Eric Grisom Head Custodian 37 7662 egrisom1 



 

 

 

2020-2021 Staff Directory (cont’d) 
 

TEACHING STAFF 
Name Room Phone Email 

John Antonucci 133 7681 jantonucci1 

Maurice Bajcz 231 7648 mbajcz1 

Patricia Barbas 217 7561 pbarbas1 

Jeffrey Bland 212 8545 jbland1 

Katherine Blandino-Nienhuis 48 7464 kblandinonienhuis1 

Luke D’Amico 44A 7809 ldamico1 

Susan Dalessandri 307 7641 sdalessandri1 

Jonathan Edwards 127 7655 jedwards1 

Matthew Ferrante 24 8496 mferrante1 

Holly Gallogly 314 2372 hgallogly1 

James Gouker 22 7638 jgouker1 

Hoffman, Britni 254 7640 bhoffman1 

Timothy Howells 41 8897 thowells1 

Oscar Huber 303 6206 ohuber1 

Brittany Keesecker 213 2370 bkeesecker1 

Edwina Kinchington 238 7647 ekinchington1 

Craig Kozminski 124 8498 ckozminski1 

Natalie Kratsas 207 7192 nkratsas1 

Julie Kupec 129 7680 jkupec1 

Henry Lancet 252 7642 hlancet1 

Julie Lazzaro 237 7696 jlazzaro1 



 

 

 

2020-2021 Staff Directory (cont’d) 
 

TEACHING STAFF 
Name Room Phone Email 

Robert Lingg 67/122/225 7673 rlingg1 

Ilene Marshall 227 7645 imarshall1 

Jennifer Miller 230 7650 jmiller2 

Michael Miller 310 7649 mmiller3 

Wendy Moore 115 8506 wmoore1 

Dana Navaroli 45 7633 dnavaroli1 

Shelbie Nocera 35 8584 snocera1 

Wendi Obritz 236 7518 wobritz1 

Cristina Perris 44 8605 cperris1 

Christina Reiser 210 8526 creiser1 

Casey Reynolds 117 7644 creynolds1 

Peter Robertson (Full-Time Sub) 305 7620 probertson1 

Paul Ronevich 246 7631 pronevich1 

Brian Rose 126 7632 brose1 

Reese Schoy 40 8918 rschoy1 

Kevin Shevitz 67/122/225 7658  kshevitz1 

Heidi Simpson 220 8396 hsimpson1 

Anna Skoda 251 7635 askoda1 

Christopher Sparacino 309 8898 csparacino1 

Angela Stubbs 211 7656 astubbs1 

Stephanie Theuret 218 7652 stheuret1 

 


